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Business Set Up in the UAE

Exclusively offered by Investment Plus Accounting Group



i Unrivaled Advantages

No Consultancy Fees
No Professional Fees on Business Set Up

Banking Application Fully Assisted - WIO BANK
Service reduced by 50%

No Need to travel to set up the company
3500+ business license activities

Free Zone Company License
We provide the most cost-effective business license in the market,
ensuring your venture begins on a strong foundation.
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Company & Residency - 7 day End to End with the ELITE PACKAGE
A benefit that distinguishes us from the competition and provides long-term value.

<\

Flexible Lease Agreement
We cater to your business's unigue needs with customizable lease options.
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Establishment Card
\/ An essential part of your business operations, handled professionally from
the start.

3X Business Activities
\/ We exceed our competitors by offering an expanded range of business activities, broadening your
potential for success.

Shareholders
V' our offering allows for limitless capital potential by accommodating an unrestricted number of
shareholders.

Medical Fitness Test and Emirates ID
\/ We manage these critical aspects to ensure a smooth transition
and setup process for your business.

Exclusive Customer Success Executive and VIP Chauffeur Service
v~ Showcasing our commitment to excellence in service, we provide top-tier professional services to our
esteemed clients.

No Visa Deposit, No eChannel Deposit, No eChannel Registration
Vv~ We've eliminated these additional costs, simplifying your business setup process.
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All prices in Australian Dollars

Price

Business License

Memorandum of
Association (MOA)

Lease Agreement

Share Certificate

Certificate of Formation

Business Activity
Certificate

No. of Shareholders
No. of License Activities
Visa Allocation
E-channel Registration

Establishment Card

Residence Visa

Emirates ID Typing

VIP Emirates ID
Assistance

VIP Medical Fitness test
Typing and Assistance

Premium
Pro

$15,735
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uptob5

upto3

1 visa quota

v
v’

1 investor/
partner visa

v

Entrepreneur Packages

All -inclusive

Elite

$18,235
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upto>5

up to3

1 visa quota

v’
v

1 investor/
partner visa

v
v

v
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Standard License Package

All prices in Australian Dollars

* Business License

0 Visa

1 Visa

2 Visas

3 Visas

4 Visas

5 Visas

6 Visas

» Certificate of Formation

UPTO
7 SHAREHOLDERS

1 YEAR
LICENSE

$8,050
$11,743
$12,863
$13,983
$15,103

$16,223

$17,343

Package includes:

- Memorandum of Association (MOA)

CHOOSEUPTO
5 BUSINESS ACTIVITIES

2 YEAR
LICENSE

$16,100
$23,485
$25,725
$27,965
$30,205

$32,445

$34,685

PRICE GUARANTEE

If you can find a like for like offer anywhere
we will either match it or incorporate for free

Email: info@investplusaccounting.com.au Australian

Contact Number: +61 2 9299 7000

3 YEAR
LICENSE

$24,150
$35,228
$38,588
$41,948
$45,308

$48,668

$52,028

Dubai Office www.investplusaccounting.com.au

- Share Certificate

UPTO

- Lease Agreement

6 VISA QUOTAS

5 YEAR
LICENSE

$37,375
$54,519
$59,719
$64,919
$70,119

$75,319

$80,519

10 YEAR
LICENSE

$74,750

$109,038
$119,438
$129,838
$140,238

$150,638

$161,038




